
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/23/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:18:17 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/22/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000002,3 CPO,0211,GSD2100000007,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 4 Electrical Upgrade PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 08/18/2020 09/18/2020 228,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000003,1 CPO,0211,GSD2100000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Main Capitol Clay Tile Repairs Project,
Phase 2

Pullman Power LLC 08/19/2020 09/18/2020 415,500.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000005,1 CMA,0313,DEP2100000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Central WV Refuse Leachate Hauling
Services

BAIL CONTRACTING INC 08/20/2020 09/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS2000000003,3 CMA,0511,BMS2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULT
SERVICES

PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTATION
& ASSESSMENT INC

07/17/2020 09/18/2020 1,246,299.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000007,6 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000015,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Jackson County AFRC Boiler
Replacement

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 08/13/2020 09/18/2020 161,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000015,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000022,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL CDC Emergency Generator Purchase
Installation

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 09/03/2020 09/17/2020 127,065.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000018,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000025,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Rappel Tower Support
Facilities

B N A HEATING & COOLING 09/02/2020 09/21/2020 224,511.50

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000023,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000027,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Eleanor AFRC HVAC Renovations DOUGHERTY CO INC 09/08/2020 09/21/2020 646,400.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000024,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2100000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Cadet Medical Services 
MCA-SOUTH

MONTGOMERY GENERAL
HOSPITAL INC

09/03/2020 09/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000136,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL (7020C011)

Worldwide Equipment - Heritage, Inc. 04/28/2020 09/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000176,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ROOF REPLACE- EQUIP DIV SHOP/
DIESEL RM (7020E035)

SUTTER ROOF & METAL CO INC 08/05/2020 09/18/2020 64,400.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000178,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS (7) 1,000 GALLON PROPANE TANK
(10200333)

THOMPSONGAS LLC 07/22/2020 09/17/2020 18,879.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000006,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FULL MATRIX TRAILER MTD. SOLAR
MESSAGE BOARD

AMERICAN SIGNAL COMPANY 08/12/2020 09/16/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

